Sr Questions Answers Choice

12
14
15
16

1 How many bows are there in The Holy Quran?

13
14
15
16

2 How many bows are there in The Holy Quaran.

. 38 places
. 48 places
. 58 places
. 68 places

3 Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) has been mentioned in The Holy Quran at?

2
. <div>3</div>
4
5

4 How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

5 In the Quran how many Surah have the titles named after different prophets?
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. al-Mursalat
. An-Naba
An-Naziat

. At-Taubah

6 In which Surah is Sor cave mentioned?

Bagarah
Aali Imran
An Nisa

Ar Rehman

7 In which surah of the Quran can maximum instructions be found?

. Hazrat Khadija (RA)
. Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Maryam (AS)
Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

8 Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

Bagarah
Fatihah
lkhlas
Yaseen

9 Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.

. 19 years and 14 days

20 years, 3 months and 14 days
. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days
. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days

10 In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?
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